
It’s easy now to order your East 
Anti-Corrosion Hanger Kit for your 
trailer suspension, fifth wheel plate or 
other area. The Kit comes with HDPE 
template and detailed instructions 
to install and service. Custom HDPE 
templates are available.

Turn over for a list of our Anti-Corrosion 
Hanger Kit parts numbers.

ORDER 099-05031-50

800-362-0851
Sales@EastMfg.com
EastMfg.com

Anti-Corrosion Hanger Kit



800-362-0851
Sales@EastMfg.com
EastMfg.com

QTY PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION

14 540-04005-10 5/8-11 GRADE C REVERSE LOCKING BOLT
14 540-15190-10 5/8-11 X 2-3/4 HEX CAP SCREW
24 540-32000-10 5/8 HARDENED STEEL FLAT WASHER
4 540-37000-10 5/8 HARDENED STEEL “D” FLAT WASHER
1 561-05031-00 ECK CORROSION INHIBITOR
1 565-99000-00 .023 X 24 X 45 HDPE SHEET
1 567-01194-00 SUSPENSION BOLT TORQUE DECAL
1 099-05031-80 INSTRUCTIONS

Anti-Corrosion Hanger Kit 
Part Numbers
It’s easy. Just ask for our Anti-Corrosion Hanger 
Kit – #099-05031-50.


